Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 49252

Ballots Cast: 14625
Voter Turnout: 30%
Active Precincts: 81

Contest: Belvidere CUSD 100 4yr

Candidate Name
Write-in

Theodore E.Stenerson
James D. Metz
Kathleen P. Magnus

Precinct: Kingston 01
Candidate Name
Write-in

Theodore E.Stenerson
James D. Metz
Kathleen P. Magnus

Total Votes
0

0
0
0
Total Votes

0

0
0
0
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0

0
0
0
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